
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Second Amendment to the Lease Agreement between the County of
Santa Barbara and Morris and Gloria Sohbani, which will reduce the leased area occupied by Child Support
Services at 4 East Carrillo Street, in Santa Barbara, from 15,000 square feet to 11,346 square feet, and will
reduce the monthly rent from $28,457.36 to $21,457.36, First District.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 09-00379, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

